
Сравнение, сложение и вычитание 
десятичных дробей

Задания для устного счета
Упражнение 20

5 класс



Сравните числа:

■            3,4               3,41
■          0,112             0,97
■          467,5             457,5
■        1,1872             1,188
■        45,129             45,0129     
■           1,31              1,3
■           14,7               14,69
■          0,0049             0,005    
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Выполните действия:

3,5
+1,3

4,8
+5,2

10
-2,5

-4,2

+4,7
3,3

7,5 8



Выполните действия:
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Выполните действия:
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